
1.WEEK DAY HOURS                                    TOPIC             LECTURER      BLOCK LECTURE TYPE CLASS

18.09.2023 Monday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

18.09.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

18.09.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

18.09.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 ORIENTATION (English) Mehmet Ozansoy MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

18.09.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 ORIENTATION (English) Mehmet Ozansoy MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

18.09.2023 Monday 12:20-13:05

18.09.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45 Pathology Introduction to pathology, tissue processing Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

18.09.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 Pathology

Histochemical/

immunohistochemical stains, frozen section Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

18.09.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35 Topographic Anatomy Viscerocranium I - superficial structures, facial skeleton Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

18.09.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 Topographic Anatomy Viscerocranium I - superficial structures, facial skeleton Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

18.09.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

19.09.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
19.09.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Pathology Overview of cellular responses to stress and noxious stimuli Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

19.09.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Sequence of events in cell injury and cell death,Apoptosis, Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

19.09.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Bacterial structure & Classification Rabia Can Sarınoğlu MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

19.09.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Bacterial Pathogenesis Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

19.09.2023 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

19.09.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Biophysics Biomaterials Bircan Dinç MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

19.09.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Biophysics Crystal Lattices and X-Ray Serdar Durdağı MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

19.09.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35
Evidence Based Medicine 

and Statistics
Identifying variables Cüneyd Parlayan MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

19.09.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30
Evidence Based Medicine 

and Statistics
Types of measurement scale Cüneyd Parlayan MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

19.09.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Clinical Skills Venipuncture, peripheral Intravenous cannulation Demet Koç MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

20.09.2023 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

20.09.2023 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Pathology
Mechanisms of cell injury and death, Hypoxia and Ischemia, 

Oxidative Stress 
Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

20.09.2023 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Pathology
Cellular Adaptations of Stress (Hypertrophy, hyperplasia, 

atrophy, metaplasia)
Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

20.09.2023 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME
20.09.2023 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME
20.09.2023 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

20.09.2023 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Introduction: The Nature of Drugs & Drug Development & Fatih Özdener MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

20.09.2023 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Introduction: The Nature of Drugs & Drug Development & Fatih Özdener MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

20.09.2023 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Lab Diagnosis of Bacteria Rabia Can Sarınoğlu MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

20.09.2023 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Medical Microbiology Advanced Microbiological Methods Rabia Can Sarınoğlu MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

20.09.2023 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

21.09.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
21.09.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME
21.09.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME
21.09.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Intracellular accumulations, pathologic calcification, cellular Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

21.09.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Introduction: The Nature of Drugs & Drug Development & Fatih Özdener MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

21.09.2023 Thursday 12:20-13:05

21.09.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME
21.09.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Drug Receptors & Pharmacodynamics Demet Akın MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

21.09.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Pharmacology Drug Receptors & Pharmacodynamics Demet Akın MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

21.09.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME
21.09.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

22.09.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
22.09.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35 Pathology Overview of inflammation and tissue repair Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

22.09.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30 Pathology
Acute inflammation/Leukocyte recruitment and activation in 

inflammation
Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

22.09.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Plasma Proteins and Acute Phase Reactants Yeşim Neğiş MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

22.09.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Plasma Proteins and Acute Phase Reactants Yeşim Neğiş MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

22.09.2023 Thursday 12:20-13:05

22.09.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Drug Receptors & Pharmacodynamics Demet Akın MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

22.09.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Antimicrobial Agents & Resistance Melda Özdamar MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

22.09.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Antimicrobial Agents & Resistance Melda Özdamar MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

22.09.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME
22.09.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

2.WEEK

25.09.2023 Monday 08:30-10:30 STUDY TIME

25.09.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Pathology
Phagocytosis and clearance of the offending agent/Leukocyte-

mediated tissue injury
Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

25.09.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Pathology Mediators of inflammation (Vasoactive amines) Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

25.09.2023 Monday 12:20-13:05

25.09.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Staphylococcus-1 Rabia Can Sarınoğlu MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

25.09.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Staphylococcus-2 Rabia Can Sarınoğlu MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

25.09.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35 Topographic Anatomy
Viscerocranium - II:   temporomandibular joint, glandula 

parotis, Gl. Submandibularis, Gl. Sublingualis 
Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

25.09.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 Topographic Anatomy
Viscerocranium - II:   temporomandibular joint, glandula 

parotis, Gl. Submandibularis, Gl. Sublingualis 
Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

25.09.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25 Clinical Skills Venipuncture, peripheral Intravenous cannulation Group 2A Demet Koç MED 2001 FACE TO FACE CSL

26.09.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
26.09.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME
26.09.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Biophysics Electromagnetic Radiation Duygu Tarhan MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

26.09.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Streptococcus-1 Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

26.09.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Streptococcus-2 Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

26.09.2023 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

26.09.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry Plasma Proteins and Acute Phase Reactants Yeşim Neğiş MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

26.09.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry Patterns of Plasma Protein Abnormalities Yeşim Neğiş MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

26.09.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Clinical Skills Venipuncture, peripheral Intravenous cannulation Group 1A Demet Koç MED 2001 FACE TO FACE CSL

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

1st BLOCK (MED2001) TISSUE DAMAGE AND HOST RESPONSE, Sept. 18 -Oct. 13, 2023 (4 Weeks)

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH



26.09.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME
26.09.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

27.09.2023 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

27.09.2023 Wednesday 08:55-09:35
Medical Microbiology 

LAB/Clinical Skills

LAB: Laboratory safety, Sterilization, Disinfection (DRY LAB) 

Group 1/Venipuncture, peripheral Intravenous cannulation 

Gülden Çelik, Rabia C. 

Sarınoğlu/Demet Koç
MED 2001 FACE TO FACE

Multidisciplinary 

LAB/CSL

27.09.2023 Wednesday 09:50-10:30
Medical Microbiology 

LAB/Clinical Skills

LAB: Laboratory safety, Sterilization, Disinfection (DRY LAB) 

Group 2/Venipuncture, peripheral Intravenous cannulation 

Gülden Çelik, Rabia C. 

Sarınoğlu/Demet Koç
MED 2001 FACE TO FACE

Multidisciplinary 

LAB/CSL

27.09.2023 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Embryology Development of Head and Neck Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

27.09.2023 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Embryology Development of Head and Neck Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

27.09.2023 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

27.09.2023 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology
Pharmacokinetics & Pharmacodynamics: Rational Dosing & the 

Time Course of Drug Action 
Zülfiye Gül MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

27.09.2023 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology
Pharmacokinetics & Pharmacodynamics: Rational Dosing & the 

Time Course of Drug Action 
Zülfiye Gül MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

27.09.2023 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Pathology
Mediators of inflammation (Cytokines and chemokines, 

Complement system, Other mediators)
Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

27.09.2023 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Pathology Outcomes of acute inflammation/morphologic patterns Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

27.09.2023 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

28.09.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
28.09.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

28.09.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30
Evidence Based Medicine 

and Statistics
Measures of central tendency and dispersion,  asymmetry Cüneyd Parlayan MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

28.09.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25
Evidence Based Medicine 

and Statistics
Measures of central tendency and dispersion,  asymmetry Cüneyd Parlayan MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

28.09.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Enterococcus Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

28.09.2023 Thursday 12:20-13:05

28.09.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Pathology
Chronic inflammation (Causes, morphologic features , cells and 

mediators)
Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

28.09.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Pathology Systemic effects of inflammation / Tissue Repair Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

28.09.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35

28.09.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

28.09.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

29.09.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

29.09.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

29.09.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

29.09.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25

29.09.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20

29.09.2023 Friday 12:20-13:05

29.09.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45

29.09.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40

29.09.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

29.09.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

29.09.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

3.WEEK

2.10.2023 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics I Introduction to medical genetics Timuçin Avşar MED 2011 ONLINE (SENKRON)

2.10.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME
2.10.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME
2.10.2023 Monday 12:20-13:05

2.10.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology
Pharmacokinetics & Pharmacodynamics: Rational Dosing & the 

Time Course of Drug Action 
Zülfiye Gül MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

2.10.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology
Pharmacokinetics & Pharmacodynamics: Rational Dosing & the 

Time Course of Drug Action 
Zülfiye Gül MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

2.10.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME
2.10.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME
2.10.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25 Clinical Skills Venipuncture, peripheral Intravenous cannulation Group 3B Demet Koç MED 2001 FACE TO FACE CSL

3.10.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 Embryology Development of Head and Neck Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

3.10.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Pathology Repair by scarring/factors that impair tissue repair Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

3.10.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Clinical examples of abnormal wound healing and scaring Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

3.10.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25
Medical Microbiology 

LAB/Clinical Skills

LAB: Laboratory safety, Sterilization, Disinfection (DRY LAB) 

Group 3/Venipuncture, peripheral Intravenous cannulation 

Gülden Çelik, Rabia C. 

Sarınoğlu/Demet Koç
MED 2001 FACE TO FACE

Multidisciplinary 

LAB/CSL

3.10.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20
Medical Microbiology 

LAB/Clinical Skills

LAB: Laboratory safety, Sterilization, Disinfection (DRY LAB) 

Group 4/Venipuncture, peripheral Intravenous cannulation 

Gülden Çelik, Rabia C. 

Sarınoğlu/Demet Koç
MED 2001 FACE TO FACE

Multidisciplinary 

LAB/CSL

3.10.2023 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

3.10.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Pathology Genetic diseases, nature of genetic abnormalities Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

3.10.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Pathology Genetic diseases, nature of genetic abnormalities Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

3.10.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Pathology Hyperemia and congestion, edema, hemorrhage Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

3.10.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Pathology Normal Hemostasis Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

3.10.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

4.10.2023 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
4.10.2023 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Pharmacology Drug Biotransformation Zülfiye Gül MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

4.10.2023 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Pharmacology Drug Biotransformation Zülfiye Gül MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

4.10.2023 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Thrombosis and Embolism Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

4.10.2023 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Pathology Infarction and shock Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

4.10.2023 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

4.10.2023 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Pharmacogenomics Demet Akın MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

4.10.2023 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Pharmacogenomics Demet Akın MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

4.10.2023 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Topographic Anatomy
Regio orbitalis: bone structure of orbita, bulbus oculi; muscles, 

glandula lacrimalis 
Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

4.10.2023 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Topographic Anatomy
Regio orbitalis: bone structure of orbita, bulbus oculi; muscles, 

glandula lacrimalis 
Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

4.10.2023 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 Clinical Skills Venipuncture, peripheral Intravenous cannulation Group 4B Demet Koç MED 2001 FACE TO FACE CSL

5.10.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40 Pathology LAB
LAB: Groups 1&2

Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2001 FACE TO FACE
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

5.10.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Pathology LAB
LAB: Group 1

Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2001 FACE TO FACE
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

5.10.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Pathology LAB
LAB: Group 2

Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2001 FACE TO FACE
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH



5.10.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Complex Multigenic Disorders, Cytogenetic Disorders Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

5.10.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Pathology Single-Gene Disorders With Atypical Patterns of Inheritance Ahmet Midi MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

5.10.2023 Thursday 12:20-13:05

5.10.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Pharmacokinetics & Pharmacodynamics of Perinatal and Kevser Erol MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

5.10.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Pharmacokinetics & Pharmacodynamics of Geriatric Drugs Kevser Erol MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

5.10.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35

5.10.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

5.10.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

6.10.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

6.10.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

6.10.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

6.10.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25

6.10.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20

6.10.2023 Friday 12:20-13:05

6.10.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45

6.10.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40

6.10.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

6.10.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

6.10.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

4.WEEK

9.10.2023 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics I Introduction to human genome Timuçin Avşar MED 2011 ONLINE (SENKRON)

9.10.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME
9.10.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME
9.10.2023 Monday 12:20-13:05

9.10.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Therapeutic and Toxic Potential of Over-the-Counter Agents Kevser Erol MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

9.10.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Therapeutic and Toxic Potential of Over-the-Counter Agents Kevser Erol MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

9.10.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35 Topographic Anatomy
Regio nasalis: Cavitas nasi, os nasale, sinus paranasales; 

Pharynx, spatium lateropharyngeum 
Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

9.10.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 Topographic Anatomy
Regio nasalis: Cavitas nasi, os nasale, sinus paranasales; 

Pharynx, spatium lateropharyngeum 
Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

9.10.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

10.10.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
10.10.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Pharmacology Dietary Supplements and Herbal Medications Kevser Erol MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

10.10.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Pharmacology Rational Perscribing and Perscription Writing Kevser Erol MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

10.10.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME
10.10.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME
10.10.2023 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

10.10.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Important Drug Interactions and Their Mechanisms Kevser Erol MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

10.10.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Important Drug Interactions and Their Mechanisms Kevser Erol MED 2001 FACE TO FACE SB 112

10.10.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Pathology LAB
LAB: Groups 3&4

Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2001 FACE TO FACE
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

10.10.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Pathology LAB
LAB: Group 3

Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2002 FACE TO FACE
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

10.10.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Pathology LAB
LAB: Group 4

Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2003 FACE TO FACE
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

11.10.2023 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

11.10.2023 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 LAB EXAMS

11.10.2023 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 LAB EXAMS

11.10.2023 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 LAB EXAMS

11.10.2023 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 LAB EXAMS
11.10.2023 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

11.10.2023 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 LAB EXAMS

11.10.2023 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 LAB EXAMS
11.10.2023 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 LAB EXAMS

11.10.2023 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 LAB EXAMS

11.10.2023 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 LAB EXAMS

12.10.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME
12.10.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME
12.10.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME
12.10.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME
12.10.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME
12.10.2023 Thursday 12:20-13:05

12.10.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 E-EXAM HALL
12.10.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 E-EXAM HALL
12.10.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35

12.10.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

12.10.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

13.10.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

13.10.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

13.10.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

13.10.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25

13.10.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20

13.10.2023 Friday 12:20-13:05

13.10.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45

13.10.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40

13.10.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

13.10.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

13.10.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

COMMITEE EXAM


